22.DORFTURNIER

GRUPPE A

29.04.2023

Endergebnis

Mannschaft

Gedersberg 11
Thalerhof Jung Il
Schalke 04
Neuseiersberg

Fa. Lederer
Anwandler Puntigam
Zettling Mixed

Kehlberg
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Punkte

18
14
11
11
10
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219

195

138
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95
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87

76
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148
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161

154

187

Quote

3,776

2,321

1,200

1,156

1,194

0,642

0,703

0,615

0,565

0,406



